
 

 

Solution brief 

Introducing Original HP Toner 
cartridges with JetIntelligence 
More. Pages, Performance, and Protection. 
Give your business more professional-quality pages,1 peak printing 
performance, and the added protection of anti-fraud technology— 
something the competition simply can’t match. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

More pages—and more 
value—than ever1 
Count on Original HP Toner cartridges with 
JetIntelligence to deliver up to 33% more 
professional-quality pages.1 Help reduce 
costs with high-yield options and page 
maximiser technology. Consistently predict 
toner levels with print gauge technology, so 
you can be confident you’re getting the most 
out of every cartridge you buy. 

Print at top speeds without 
sacrificing quality 
HP ColorSphere 3 toner (for colour LaserJets) 
and precision black toner (for monochrome 
LaserJets) are specially engineered to match 
your printer’s high-speed performance 
thanks to their low melting point. Engineered 
for faster, smaller printers that use less 
energy to print a page, these toners produce 
even more of the top-quality documents you 
expect from HP, at speeds your printer was 
built to achieve. 

Peace of mind with 
cartridge authentication 
Built in to every Original HP Toner cartridge 
with JetIntelligence, HP’s exclusive anti-fraud 
technology protects you from potential 
counterfeit cartridges. It authenticates the 
cartridge as it is installed and notifies you if a 
used or counterfeit cartridge is detected. It 
also helps you support fleet printing policies, 
so you can help your business manage costs 
and maintain high-quality standards. 

Protect your investment 
Only Original HP Toner cartridges with 
JetIntelligence are precisely engineered for 
your HP LaserJet printer or MFP—so you can 
spend less time troubleshooting device 
problems and more time on what matters 
most to your business. 
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Original HP Toner cartridges with JetIntelligence are 
re-engineered for higher ISO yields and more 
dependable toner level status.  

Reformulated toners that support more pages1 in a 
smaller, faster printer that uses less energy to print 
a page.2 

Enhanced, secure communication between Original 
HP cartridges and printers helps you get the quality 
you paid for and avoid potential problems. 

 

Page maximiser 
technology 

• Up to 33% more pages per 
cartridge than previous 
generations of HP toner 
cartridges1 

• Smaller, more robust parts3 
• Less cartridge wear3 

 

ColorSphere 3 
toner 

• Low melt core = faster print 
speed and HP legendary 
quality 

• Hard shell = durable toner for 
higher yields 

 

Anti-fraud 
technology 

• Helps you identify the 
difference between Original 
HP and used or counterfeit 
cartridges 

• Supports policies you set for 
your printing fleet 

 
Print gauge 
technology 

• More dependable gauges4 
to ensure you get the most 
prints possible from your 
cartridges  

Precision 
black toner 

• Spherical shape = more pages, 
sharp text, bold blacks and 
crisp graphics 

• Encapsulated design = less 
energy; enables faster print 
speed 

 
Auto seal 
removal 

• Skip a step—the toner seal is 
automatically removed for 
you 

• Get right to printing without 
delays 

 
 
  HP Color LaserJet Ent M552/M553 

HP Color LaserJet Ent MFP M577 
HP Color LaserJet Pro M452  
HP Color LaserJet Pro MFP M477 

HP Color LaserJet Pro M252 
HP Color LaserJet Pro MFP M277  

ColorSphere 3 toner Cartridge number ISO Yield5 (pages) Cartridge number ISO Yield5 (pages) Cartridge number ISO Yield5 (pages) 

Selectability 508A/X  410A/X  201A/X  

Black Standard 
High-capacity 

CF360A 
CF360X 

6,000  
12,500 

CF410A 
CF410X 

2,300  
6,500  

CF400A 
CF400X 

1,500  
2,800  

Cyan Standard 
High-capacity 

CF361A 
CF361X 

5,000  
9,500  

CF411A 
CF411X 

2,300  
5,000  

CF401A 
CF401X 

1,400  
2,300  

Yellow Standard 
High-capacity 

CF362A 
CF362X 

5,000  
9,500  

CF412A 
CF412X 

2,300  
5,000  

CF402A 
CF402X 

1,400  
2,300 

Magenta Standard 
High-capacity 

CF363A 
CF363X 

5,000  
9,500  

CF413A 
CF413X 

2,300  
5,000  

CF403A 
CF403X 

1,400  
2,300 

 
HP LaserJet Enterprise M506  
HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M527  

HP LaserJet Pro M402  
HP LaserJet Pro MFP M426 

Precision black toner Cartridge number ISO Yield5 (pages) Cartridge number ISO Yield5 (pages) 

Selectability 87A/X  26A/X  

 Standard 
High-capacity 

CF287A 
CF287X 

9,000  
18,000  

CF226A 
CF226X 

3,100  
9,000  

 
Learn more 
hp.com/go/toner 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 Based on ISO/IEC 19752 and ISO/IEC 19798 cartridge yields for HP 131A , 507A, 55X, 80X, and 305A/X compared with HP 201X, 508X, 87X, 26X, and 410X Original HP Toner cartridges. 
Learn more at hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies. 
2 As compared with previous generation of HP LaserJet printers. 
3 As compared with previous generation of HP LaserJet toner cartridges. 
4 As compared with cartridge gauges for predecessor products. 
5 Declared yield in accordance with ISO/IEC 19798 and continuous printing. Actual yields vary considerably based on images printed and other factors. For details on ISO yields, see 
hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies. 
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