Introducing Original HP Toner cartridges with JetIntelligence



More. Pages, Performance, and Protection.

Give your business more professional-quality pages,¹ peak printing performance, and the added protection of anti-fraud technology—something the competition simply can't match.



More pages—and more value—than ever¹

Count on Original HP Toner cartridges with JetIntelligence to deliver up to 33% more professional-quality pages.¹ Help reduce costs with high-yield options and page maximiser technology. Consistently predict toner levels with print gauge technology, so you can be confident you're getting the most out of every cartridge you buy.

Print at top speeds without sacrificing quality

HP ColorSphere 3 toner (for colour LaserJets) and precision black toner (for monochrome LaserJets) are specially engineered to match your printer's high-speed performance thanks to their low melting point. Engineered for faster, smaller printers that use less energy to print a page, these toners produce even more of the top-quality documents you expect from HP, at speeds your printer was built to achieve.

Peace of mind with cartridge authentication

Built in to every Original HP Toner cartridge with JetIntelligence, HP's exclusive anti-fraud technology protects you from potential counterfeit cartridges. It authenticates the cartridge as it is installed and notifies you if a used or counterfeit cartridge is detected. It also helps you support fleet printing policies, so you can help your business manage costs and maintain high-quality standards.

Protect your investment

Only Original HP Toner cartridges with JetIntelligence are precisely engineered for your HP LaserJet printer or MFP—so you can spend less time troubleshooting device problems and more time on what matters most to your business.

More Pages

Original HP Toner cartridges with JetIntelligence are re-engineered for higher ISO yields and more dependable toner level status.

cartridges¹

٠



Page maximiser technology



 More dependable gauges⁴ to ensure you get the most prints possible from your cartridges

Less cartridge wear³

• Up to 33% more pages per

cartridge than previous

generations of HP toner

Smaller, more robust parts³

More Performance

Reformulated toners that support more pages¹ in a smaller, faster printer that uses less energy to print a page.²

quality

higher yields

- Low melt core = faster print

ColorSphere 3 toner



- Spherical shape = more pages, sharp text, bold blacks and crisp graphics
 - Encapsulated design = less energy; enables faster print speed

speed and HP legendary

Hard shell = durable toner for

More Protection

Enhanced, secure communication between Original HP cartridges and printers helps you get the guality you paid for and avoid potential problems.



Anti-fraud technology



Auto seal removal

- Helps you identify the difference between Original HP and used or counterfeit cartridges
- · Supports policies you set for your printing fleet
- Skip a step—the toner seal is automatically removed for VOU
- Get right to printing without delays

HP Color LaserJet Ent M552/M553 **HP Color LaserJet Ent MFP M577**

HP Color LaserJet Pro M452 HP Color LaserJet Pro MFP M477

HP Color LaserJet Pro M252 HP Color LaserJet Pro MFP M277

ColorSphere 3 toner		Cartridge number	ISO Yield⁵ (pages)	Cartridge number	ISO Yield⁵ (pages)	Cartridge number	ISO Yield⁵ (pages)
Selectability		508A/X		410A/X		201A/X	
Black	Standard	CF360A	6,000	CF410A	2,300	CF400A	1,500
	High-capacity	CF360X	12,500	CF410X	6,500	CF400X	2,800
Cyan	Standard	CF361A	5,000	CF411A	2,300	CF401A	1,400
	High-capacity	CF361X	9,500	CF411X	5,000	CF401X	2,300
Yellow	Standard	CF362A	5,000	CF412A	2,300	CF402A	1,400
	High-capacity	CF362X	9,500	CF412X	5,000	CF402X	2,300
Magenta	Standard	CF363A	5,000	CF413A	2,300	CF403A	1,400
	High-capacity	CF363X	9,500	CF413X	5,000	CF403X	2,300

HP LaserJet Pro M402 HP LaserJet Enterprise M506 HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M527 **HP LaserJet Pro MFP M426 Precision black toner** Cartridge number ISO Yield⁵ (pages) Cartridge number ISO Yield⁵ (pages) Selectability 87A/X 26A/X Standard CF287A 9.000 CF226A 3.100 High-capacity CF287X 18,000 CF226X 9,000

Learn more hp.com/go/toner

¹ Based on ISO/IEC 19752 and ISO/IEC 19798 cartridge yields for HP 131A , 507A, 55X, 80X, and 305A/X compared with HP 201X, 508X, 87X, 26X, and 410X Original HP Toner cartridges. Learn more at hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies.

² As compared with previous generation of HP LaserJet printers.

³ As compared with previous generation of HP LaserJet toner cartridges.

⁴ As compared with cartridge gauges for predecessor products.

⁵ Declared yield in accordance with ISO/IEC 19798 and continuous printing. Actual yields vary considerably based on images printed and other factors. For details on ISO yields, see hp.com/go/learnaboutsupplies

Sign up for updates hp.com/go/getupdated





© Copyright 2015 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

